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The menu of The Royal Kitchen from Cockeysville includes 190 menus. On average the menus or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $16.7. You can view the categories on the menu below.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/cockeysville/the-royal-kitchen-5/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/cockeysville/the-royal-kitchen-5

The Royal Kitchen Menu

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE $5.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE $2.0
Mains

CHICKEN METHI $21.0
Snacks

BADAM SADEKO $9.0
Fish Dishes

FISH CURRY $22.0
Side Dishes

MANGO CHUTNEY $5.0
Sweets

BARFI PEDA $6.0
Lamb

LAMB BHUNA $23.0
Appetizer

PANEER PAKORA $8.0

Grilled Specialities

TANDOORI MIX GRILL $25.0

Tandoori Gerichte

TANDOORI FISH $22.0

From The Grill

MIXED GRILL

Indian Starters

VEGETABLE PAKORA

Noodles

CHICKEN HAKKA NOODLE

Tandoori Specialties

MALAI KABOB

Biryani

ROYAL SPECIAL BIRYANI

Lunch Offers

CHICKEN MAKHANI

Lunch
LAMB JALFREZI

Main

CHICKEN SPECIALTIES

Indische Getranke

SWEET LASSI

Kids Menu

KID'S CHEESE NAAN

Asian Specialties

SAMOSA

$8.0

$17.0

$20.0

$22.0

$21.0

$22.0

$75.0

$5.0

$10.0
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Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN KADAI $19.0
Lassi

MANGO LASSI $5.0

Indischer Fisch

SEAFOOD SPECIAL $100.0
Indische Milk Shakes
BANANA LASSI $5.0

Rice Specialities

LAMB BRIYANI $21.0

Siippchen (Vegetarisch)

VEGETARIAN SOUP $6.0

Lassi, Indische Getranke,
Softdrinks

SALTED LASSI $5.0
Beverages
CHAI TEA $3.0

Indian Breads
MIX PICKLE $5.0

Special Combos

CHICKEN SEEKH KABOB $20.0

Tandoori Special
BOTI KABOB $22.0

Kids Meals

KID'S CHICKEN TENDER $10.0
Entree

ONION BHAJJIA $6.0

Seafood Specials

SHRIMP SAAG $22.0

Vegetarian Items

VEGETARIAN SPECIAL $70.0
From The Wok
VEGETABLE MANCHURIAN $17.0

Chicken Specialties

CHICKEN JALFREZI $19.0

Goat Dishes

GOAT CURRY $21.0
Appetizera (Shuruvat)
TANDOORI ASSORTED $18.0
For The Vegetarian

OKRA MASALA $19.0

Seafood Specialties
SHRIMP KORMA $22.0

Lamb Specialties

2 LAMB DISHES, BASMATI RICE

AND 2 NAANS $46.0
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Vegetarian Entrees
BAIGAN BHARTHA $19.0

Premium Selection
SHRIMP KADAI $22.0

Indo Chinese

VEGGIE HAKKA NOODLE $16.0

Meat Lovers

LAMB SEEKH KABOB $21.0
Goat Specialties
GOAT BRIYANI $21.0

Signature Specials

SHRIMP BRIYANI $20.0
Vegetable Selections
VEGETABLE ASSORTED $10.5
Vegtables

CHOLE PALAK $18.0

Main Course - Vegetables

VEGETABLE BRIYANI $15.0
Lamb And Mutton Dishes
LAMB KADAI $22.0

Special Thalis

ROYAL VEGETARIAN THALI $20.0

Basmathi Ka Bandhar

PANEER BRIYANI

Tandoori Bread
Specialties

ONION KULCHA

Kababs From The
Tandoor

CHICKEN TANDOORI FULL SIZE

Non -Veg Starters.

CHICKEN CHILLY MOMO

Breads Olives And

Bruschette
BREAD BASKET

Dessert - Dessert
RASMALAI

Nepalese Dal Bhat

ALOO TAMA BODI

Clay Oven Roasted
Tandoori Entrees

LAMB SEKUWA

Dishes For Children

CHICKEN SEKUWA

$17.0

$6.0

$27.0

$13.0

$18.0

$9.0

$17.0

$14.0

$12.0
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Basmati Rice Delicacies
MIXED BRIYANI $20.0

Royal Kitchen
Chef&#39;S Special
(Archived)

ROYALN NON VEGETARIAN THALI $22.0

Indian Specialties With
Meat

CHILI CHICKEN

Seafood

SHRIMP TIKKA MASALA $22.0
SHRIMP JALFREZI $22.0

Indian Main Dishes

LAMB VINDALOO $21.0
LAMB KORMA $22.0

Indische Brote

ALLO PARATHA $6.0
GOBI PARATHA $5.0

Main Course

TANDOORI SHRIMP $22.0
VEGGIE SPRING ROLL $8.0
Bread

KASHMIRI NAAN $8.0
POORI $6.0

Popular Items

PANEEER TIKKA MASALA $19.0
LUNCH SPECIAL CHICKEN $14.0

Kathmandu Specialties

10 PIECE VEGETABLE MOMO $11.0
10 PIECE CHICKEN MOMO $13.0
Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN $70.0
DESSERT

Lamb And Mutton

Specialties

LAMB TIKKA MASALA $21.0
LAMB METHI $22.0
Vegetarian

ALOO METHI $17.0
PANEER KADAI $18.0
PANEER CHILI $17.0
Catering

LAMB AND GOAT SPECIALTIES $80.0
ALL KIND OF NON VEG BIRYANI $80.0
LUNCH SPECIAL LAMB CURRY $17.0

Nepali Entrées

10 PIECES CHICKEN JHOLE
MOMO

10 PIECES FRIED CHICKEN MOMO $13.0
CHICKEN CHOIYLA $12.0

$14.0
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Chicken Specialty

2 CHICKEN ENTRIES, BASMATI PALAK PANEER $18.0

RICE AND 2 NAANS $41.0
MATTAR PANEER $19.0
2 LAMB ITEMS, BASMATI RICE _—
AND 2 NAAN $48.0 &g’ VEGETABLE KORMA  $18.0
CHICKEN MEATBALL CURRY $20.0 VEGETABLE JALFREZI $18.0
MOTHER MUSHROOM $18.0
Vegetarian Dishes
GUCCI ALOO $18.0 Starters
PANEER JALFREZI $18.0 VEGETABLE SAMOSA (2) $7.0
PANEER VINDALOO  $18.0 ALOO TIKKI $8.0
CARROT CAKE $5.0 MEAT SAMOSA (2) $8.0
CAULIFLOWER FRITTERS $7.0
Soft Drinks FISH PAKORA $9.0
COKE $2.0
DIET COKE 620 These Types Of Dishes
WATER $2.0 Are Being Served
JUICE $3.0 LAMB CHOPS $25.0
LAMB
Salads APPETIZER
GARDEN SALAD $6.0 CHICKEN
CHICKEN TIKKA ON SALAD $13.0 MEAT
SALMON FISH ON SALAD $14.0 BREAD
SHRIMP ON SALAD $14.0
LAMB CHOPS ON SALAD $17.0 Soups
LENTIL SOUP $8.0
Entrées CHICKEN SOUP $8.0
CHAT PAPARI $8.0 HOT AND SOUR $8.0
SHRIMP PAKORA $11.0 MD CRAB SOUP $9.0
EGG PAKORA $7.0 CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP $7.0
SAMOSA CHAT $9.0 MO MO SOUP $8.0

VEGETABLE SAMOSA BLACK EYE PEA SOUP $7.0
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Dessert
PANEER SALAD
GULAB JAMUN
KHEER

KULFI

GAJAR KA HALWA
CHEESE CAKE
JALEBI, ZULBIA

Ingredients Used
BASMATI RICE

SHRIMP

CHILI

ONION

VEGETABLES

COCONUT

GARLIC

Indian

g~ CHICKEN PAKORA
CHICKEN BRIYANI

DAL MAKHANI

DAL TADKA
CHANA MASALA
SHAHI PANEER
ALOO GOBI
MALAI KOFTA
PANEER KORMA

$11.0
$7.0
$4.0
$7.0
$4.0
$5.0
$5.0

$4.0

$10.0
$19.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$18.0
$18.0
$19.0
$18.0

LAMB CURRY

LAMB SAAG
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
CHICKEN CURRY
CHICKEN SAAG
CHICKEN KORMA
CHICKEN VINDALOO
BUTTER CHICKEN
SHRIMP CURRY
FISH TIKKA MASALA
PANEER TIKKA
CHICKEN TIKKA
CHICKEN TANDOORI
CHICKEN CHILI
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN
NAAN

GARLIC NAAN
KEEMA NAAN

ROTI

CHAPATI

PANEER NAAN
PAPADUM

RAITA

VINDALOO

KORMA

TIKKA MASALA
PLAIN NAAN
TANDOORI CHICKEN
SAAG

$21.0
$22.0
$20.0
$19.0
$19.0
$19.0
$19.0
$21.0
$22.0
$22.0
$19.0
$18.0
$20.0
$16.0
$18.0
$6.0
$7.0
$7.0
$4.0
$5.0
$7.0
$3.0
$6.0
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The Royal Kitchen

9832 York Rd, Cockeysuville, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00 -21:30
Tuesday 11:00 -21:30
Wednesday 11:00 -21:30
Thursday 11:00 -21:30
Friday 11:00 -21:30
Saturday 11:00 -21:30
Sunday 11:00 -21:30
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