





https://menuweb.menu 9832 York Rd, Cockeysville, United States +14106670570 - http://theroyalkitchenmd.com/









		(
	The same	

Desserts CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$5.0	From The Grill MIXED GRILL	
Non Alcoholic Drinks SPRITE	\$2.0	Indian Starters VEGETABLE PAKORA	\$8.0
Mains CHICKEN METHI	\$21.0	Noodles CHICKEN HAKKA NOODLE	\$17.0
Snacks BADAM SADEKO	\$9.0	Tandoori Specialties MALAI KABOB	\$20.0
Fish Dishes FISH CURRY	\$22.0	Biryani ROYAL SPECIAL BIRYANI	\$22.0
Side Dishes MANGO CHUTNEY	\$5.0	Lunch Offers CHICKEN MAKHANI	\$21.0
Sweets BARFI PEDA	\$6.0	Lunch LAMB JALFREZI	\$22.0
Lamb LAMB BHUNA	\$23.0	Main CHICKEN SPECIALTIES	\$75.0
Appetizer PANEER PAKORA	\$8.0	Indische Getränke SWEET LASSI	\$5.0
Grilled Specialities TANDOORI MIX GRILL	\$25.0	KID'S CHEESE NAAN	\$10.0
Tandoori Gerichte TANDOORI FISH	\$22.0	Asian Specialties	

	N. S.		N.
1	The state of the s	10.50	
		The state of the s	ana ana

			THE PARTY OF THE P
Chicken Dishes		Kids Meals	
CHICKEN KADAI	\$19.0	KID'S CHICKEN TENDER	\$10.0
Lassi		Entree	
MANGO LASSI	\$5.0	ONION BHAJJIA	\$6.0
Indischer Fisch		Seafood Specials	
SEAFOOD SPECIAL	\$100.0	SHRIMP SAAG	\$22.0
Indische Milk Shakes		Vegetarian Items	
BANANA LASSI	\$5.0	VEGETARIAN SPECIAL	\$70.0
Rice Specialities		From The Wok	
LAMB BRIYANI	\$21.0	VEGETABLE MANCHURIAN	\$17.0
Süppchen (Vegetarisc	ch)	Chicken Specialties	
VEGETARIAN SOUP	\$6.0	CHICKEN JALFREZI	\$19.0
Lassi, Indische Geträr	nke,	Goat Dishes	
Softdrinks	·	GOAT CURRY	\$21.0
SALTED LASSI	\$5.0	Appetizera (Shuruvat)	
Beverages		TANDOORI ASSORTED	\$18.0
CHAI TEA	\$3.0	For The Vegetarian	
Indian Breads		OKRA MASALA	\$19.0
MIX PICKLE	\$5.0	Seafood Specialties	
Special Combos		SHRIMP KORMA	\$22.0
CHICKEN SEEKH KABOB	\$20.0	Lamb Specialtics	
Tandoori Special		Lamb Specialties 2 LAMB DISHES, BASMATI RICE	.
воті кавов	\$22.0	AND 2 NAANS	\$46.0

Vegetarian Entrees BAIGAN BHARTHA	\$19.0	Basmathi Ka Bandhar	\$17.0
Premium Selection SHRIMP KADAI	\$22.0	Tandoori Bread Specialties	
Indo Chinese		ONION KULCHA	\$6.0
VEGGIE HAKKA NOODLE	\$16.0	Kababs From The Tandoor	
Meat Lovers		CHICKEN TANDOORI FULL SIZE	\$27.0
LAMB SEEKH KABOB	\$21.0	Niero Mero Otersterre	
Goat Specialties		Non -Veg Starters.	
GOAT BRIYANI	\$21.0	CHICKEN CHILLY MOMO	\$13.0
Signature Specials	***	Breads Olives And Bruschette	
SHRIMP BRIYANI	\$20.0	BREAD BASKET	\$18.0
Vegetable Selections		Dessert - Dessert	
VEGETABLE ASSORTED	\$10.5	RASMALAI	\$9.0
Vegtables		Nepalese Dal Bhat	
CHOLE PALAK	\$18.0	ALOO TAMA BODI	\$17.0
Main Course - Vegetables		Clay Oven Roasted	
VEGETABLE BRIYANI	\$15.0	Tandoori Entrees	
Lamb And Mutton Dishes		LAMB SEKUWA	\$14.0
LAMB KADAI	\$22.0	Dishes For Children	
Special Thalis		CHICKEN SEKUWA	\$12.0
ROYAL VEGETARIAN THALI	\$20.0		

Basmati Rice Delicacies		Popular Items	THE PARTY OF THE P
MIXED BRIYANI	\$20.0	PANEEER TIKKA MASALA	\$19.0
WIZED BRITAINI	Φ20.0	LUNCH SPECIAL CHICKEN	\$19.0 \$14.0
Royal Kitchen		LONGH SPECIAL CHICKEN	\$14.0
Chef'S Special		Kathmandu Specialtie	!S
(Archived)		10 PIECE VEGETABLE MOMO	\$11.0
ROYALN NON VEGETARIAN THALI	\$22.0	10 PIECE CHICKEN MOMO	\$13.0
ROTALIN NON VEGETARIAN THALI	ΦΖΖ.U		
Indian Specialties Wit	h	Restaurant Category	
Meat		VEGETARIAN	\$70.0
CHILI CHICKEN		DESSERT	
Seafood		Lamb And Mutton	
SHRIMP TIKKA MASALA	\$22.0	Specialties	
SHRIMP JALFREZI	\$22.0	LAMB TIKKA MASALA	\$21.0
		LAMB METHI	\$22.0
Indian Main Dishes		\/o = otovio =	
LAMB VINDALOO	\$21.0	Vegetarian	
LAMB KORMA	\$22.0	ALOO METHI	\$17.0
		PANEER KADAI	\$18.0
Indische Brote		PANEER CHILI	\$17.0
ALLO PARATHA	\$6.0	Catorina	
GOBI PARATHA	\$5.0	Catering	
Main Course		LAMB AND GOAT SPECIALTIES	\$80.0
Main Course		ALL KIND OF NON VEG BIRYANI	\$80.0
TANDOORI SHRIMP	\$22.0	LUNCH SPECIAL LAMB CURRY	\$17.0
VEGGIE SPRING ROLL	\$8.0	Nepali Entrées	
Bread		10 PIECES CHICKEN JHOLE MOMO	\$14.0
KASHMIRI NAAN	\$8.0	10 PIECES FRIED CHICKEN MOMO	\$13.0
POORI	\$6.0	CHICKEN CHOIYLA	\$12.0

Chicke	en Specialty		Vegetarian Specialtie	S
	N ENTRIES, BASMATI	\$41.0	PALAK PANEER	\$18.0
RICE AND			MATTAR PANEER	\$19.0
2 LAMB IT AND 2 NA	EMS, BASMATI RICE AN	\$48.0	VEGETABLE KORMA	\$18.0
CHICKEN	MEATBALL CURRY	\$20.0	VEGETABLE JALFREZI	\$18.0
			MOTHER MUSHROOM	\$18.0
Vegeta	arian Dishes			
The same of the sa	GUCCI ALOO	\$18.0	Starters	
TO THE	PANEER JALFREZI	\$18.0	VEGETABLE SAMOSA (2)	\$7.0
	PANEER VINDALOO	\$18.0	ALOO TIKKI	\$8.0
CARROT C	CAKE	\$5.0	MEAT SAMOSA (2)	\$8.0
_	_		CAULIFLOWER FRITTERS	\$7.0
Soft D	rinks		FISH PAKORA	\$9.0
	COKE	\$2.0	There Times Of Diele	_
Bertina	DIET COKE	\$2.0	These Types Of Dishe	es
	WATER	\$2.0	Are Being Served	
JUICE		\$3.0	LAMB CHOPS	\$25.0
			LAMB	
Salads	3		APPETIZER	
GARDEN S	SALAD	\$6.0	CHICKEN	
CHICKEN '	TIKKA ON SALAD	\$13.0	MEAT	
SALMON F	FISH ON SALAD	\$14.0	BREAD	
SHRIMP O	N SALAD	\$14.0		
LAMB CHO	OPS ON SALAD	\$17.0	Soups	
			LENTIL SOUP	\$8.0
Entrée	S		CHICKEN SOUP	\$8.0
CHAT PAP	ARI	\$8.0	HOT AND SOUR	\$8.0
SHRIMP PA	AKORA	\$11.0	MD CRAB SOUP	\$9.0
EGG PAKO	DRA	\$7.0	CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$7.0
SAMOSA (CHAT	\$9.0	MO MO SOUP	\$8.0
VEGETABI	LE SAMOSA		BLACK EYE PEA SOUP	\$7.0

Dessert		LAMB CURRY	\$21.0
PANEER SALAD	\$11.0	LAMB SAAG	\$22.0
GULAB JAMUN	\$7.0	CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	\$20.0
KHEER	\$4.0	CHICKEN CURRY	\$19.0
KULFI	\$7.0	CHICKEN SAAG	\$19.0
GAJAR KA HALWA	\$4.0	CHICKEN KORMA	\$19.0
CHEESE CAKE	\$5.0	CHICKEN VINDALOO	\$19.0
JALEBI, ZULBIA	\$5.0	BUTTER CHICKEN	\$21.0
		SHRIMP CURRY	\$22.0
Ingredients Used		FISH TIKKA MASALA	\$22.0
BASMATI RICE	\$4.0	PANEER TIKKA	\$19.0
SHRIMP		CHICKEN TIKKA	\$18.0
CHILI		CHICKEN TANDOORI	\$20.0
ONION		CHICKEN CHILI	\$16.0
VEGETABLES		CHICKEN MANCHURIAN	\$18.0
COCONUT		NAAN	\$6.0
GARLIC		GARLIC NAAN	\$7.0
		KEEMA NAAN	\$7.0
Indian		ROTI	\$4.0
CHICKEN PAKORA	\$10.0	CHAPATI	\$5.0
CHICKEN BRIYANI	\$19.0	PANEER NAAN	\$7.0
DAL MAKHANI	\$16.0	PAPADUM	\$3.0
DAL TADKA	\$16.0	RAITA	\$6.0
CHANA MASALA	\$16.0	VINDALOO	
SHAHI PANEER	\$18.0	KORMA	
ALOO GOBI	\$18.0	TIKKA MASALA	
MALAI KOFTA	\$19.0	PLAIN NAAN	
PANEER KORMA	\$18.0	TANDOORI CHICKEN	
		SAAG	



The Royal Kitchen

9832 York Rd, Cockeysville, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -21:30 Tuesday 11:00 -21:30 Wednesday 11:00 -21:30 Thursday 11:00 -21:30 Friday 11:00 -21:30 Saturday 11:00 -21:30 Sunday 11:00 -21:30

Made with menuweb.menu

